
Port Authority 2013 
November & December Schedule 

 

November 
 
Nov 8 Fri – Road Closure of Harbour Drive and others in town for Pirates Week. Port closed from 6:00pm – 
3:00am Saturday morning. 
 
Nov 9 Sat – Road Closure of Harbour Drive and others in town for Pirates Week. Port closed from 6:00pm – 
1:00am Sunday morning. Operations have to stop at 05:00am (Sunday Nov 10) . 
 
Nov 11 Mon – Public Holiday. Port closed from Monday morning 12:00am – Tuesday morning 12:00am. . 
 
Nov 16 Sat – Road closure of Harbour Drive and others in town for Pirates Week. Port closed from 6:00pm – 
1:00am Sunday morning.  
 
Nov 28 Thu – The Port operates under normal published hours for this day. Night ops from 06:00pm – 
05:00am. 
 

December 
 
Dec 13 Fri – No night operations for Port Staff Function. 
 
Dec 24 Tue – Day operations half day 8:00am – 01:00pm for Warehouse & Yard 
 8:30am – 01:00pm Billing office 
 No night Operations 
 Cruise/Security/Taxi operations are normal 
 
Dec 25 Wed – No cargo operations. 
 Cruise/Security/Taxi operations are normal 
 
Dec 26 Thu – No cargo operations. 
 Cruise/Security/Taxi operations are normal 
 
Dec 27 Fri – Normal day operations and night operations resume as our regular published hours. 
 
Dec 31 Tue – Day operations half day 8:00am – 01:00pm for Warehouse & Yard 
 8:30am – 01:00pm Billing office 
 No night Operations 
 Cruise/Security/Taxi operations are normal 
 
Jan 1 Wed, 2014 – No cargo operations. 
 Cruise/Security/Taxi operations are normal 
 
Jan 2 Thu, 2014 – Normal day operations and night operations resume as our regular published hours. 
  


